
168.—3

CLASS II.—COLONIAL SECRETARY— continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

:tera. 1881-82.

£ s. d. £ s. a

LUNATIC ASYLUMS—continued.

34
85
36
37
38
39
40
41 -
42
43
44
U.
46
47
48

m
50
51
52
53
54

VOTE No. 11—continued.
Asylums—continued.
Napier—continued.

Fuel and Light
Surgery and Dispensary
Wines, Spirits, Porter, and Ale...
Necessaries, incidental and miscellaneous ...

Nelson—Medical Officer
Keeper and Clerk
Matron
Attendants and Servants—1 Male Attendant at £80, 4 at £70,

Cook at £40 ; 4 Female Attendants at
£40

Rations
Fuel andLight
Bedding and Clothing
Surgery and Dispensary
Wines, Spirits, Porter, and Ale...
Necessaries, incidental and miscellaneous ...
Furniture

Christchurch—Local Inspector
Resident Medical Superintendent
Superintendent
Clerk and Storekeeper
Matron
Attendants and Servants—14 Male Attendants, 4 at £90,13 at £80;

2 Cooks, 1 at £80, 1 at £70 ; Messenger
at £52; Kitchen Lad at £10; 9 Female
Attendants at £63 ; Laundress at £63...

Rations
Fuel and Light
Clothing and Bedding
Surgery and Dispensary
Wines, Spirits, Porter, and Ale...
Necessaries, incidental and miscellaneous ...

Hokitika—
Local Inspector
Medical Officer (also Surgeon to Gaol £100)
Keeper and Clerk
Matron
Attendants and Servants—

6 Male Attendants, 1 at £120, 5 at £100,
3 Female Attendants at £65

Rations
Bedding and Clothing
Fuel and Light
Surgery and Dispensary
Wines, Spirits, Porter, and Ale...
Necessaries, incidental and miscellaneous ...

Dunedin —■

Local Inspector
Medical Officer ... ?
Resident Medical Superintendent j
Superintendent
Clerk and Storekeeper
Matron

70
5

10
50

200
150
70

560
800
200
200

10
20

300
30

50
600
350
100
100

0
0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

55
56
57
58
59
(.0

2,242
2,600

500
900
40
30

600

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

01
02
03
64
65

30
100
275
75

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

66
67
68
69
70
71

815
900
250
50
20
10

300

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

72
73
74
75
76
77

50 0 0
600 0 0
400

90
100

0
0
0

0
0
0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

