Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS II.—COLONIAL SECRETARY—continued.

Item.		di Pari	1881–82.					
			£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
	LUNATIC ASYLUMS—continued.							
	VOTE No. 11—continued.							
	Asylums—continued.				1			
~ .	Napier—continued.		70	Λ		•		
34 95	Fuel and Light	•••	70 5	0	0			
3 5 36	Surgery and Dispensary Wines, Spirits, Porter, and Ale		10	ŏ	o			
37	Necessaries, incidental and miscellaneous		50	0	0			
	Nelson-							
38	Medical Officer		200	0	0			
39	Keeper and Clerk	•••	150	0	0			
40	Matron	•••	70	0	0			
. 41 .	Attendants and Servants—	70						
	1 Male Attendant at £80, 4 at £ Cook at £40; 4 Female Attendants				1			
	£40		560	0	0			
42	Rations		800		0			
43	Fuel and Light		200		0			
44	Bedding and Clothing		200		0			
45	Surgery and Dispensary		10		0			
46	Wines, Spirits, Porter, and Ale	•••	$\frac{20}{300}$		0			
47	Necessaries, incidental and miscellaneous Furniture	•••	30	0	0			
48	Christchurch—	•••	90	Ü				
49	Local Inspector		50	0	0			
$\hat{50}$	Resident Medical Superintendent		600	0	0			
51	Superintendent		350	0	0			
52	Clerk and Storekeeper		100		0			
5 3	Matron	• • •	100	0	0			
54	Attendants and Servants—	۰۵.			- 1			
	14 Male Attendants, 4 at £90, 13 at £ 2 Cooks, 1 at £80, 1 at £70; Messen	ov;						
	at £52; Kitchen Lad at £10; 9 Fem							
	Attendants at £63; Laundress at £66		2,242	0	0			
55	Rations		2,600	0	0			
56	Fuel and Light		500	0	0			
57	Clothing and Bedding	• • •	900	0	0			
58	Surgery and Dispensary	•••	40	0	0			
59	Wines, Spirits, Porter, and Ale	•••	30 600	0	0			
60	Necessaries, incidental and miscellaneous Hokitika—	•••	000	J				
61	Local Inspector		30	0	0			
62	Medical Officer (also Surgeon to Gaol £10	00)	100		0			
63	Keeper and Clerk		275	0	0			
64	Matron		75	0	0			
65	Attendants and Servants—	00						
	6 Male Attendants, 1 at £120, 5 at £1		01#	Δ				
ee	3 Female Attendants at £65 Rations	•••	815 900	0	0			
66 67	Bedding and Clothing	•••	250		o			
68	Fuel and Light	• • • •	50		o			
69	Surgery and Dispensary		20		0			
70	Wines, Spirits, Porter, and Ale	•••	10		0			
71	Necessaries, incidental and miscellaneous	- • •	300	0	0			
	Dunedin-			^				
72	Local Inspector		50	0	0			
73	Medical Officer	}	600	0	0			
74 75	Resident Medical Superintendent Superintendent	_	400	0	0			
76	Clerk and Storekeeper	•••	90		ŏ			
77	Matron		100	_	0			
~ •	1				Į	•		